
BROWN YOUTH HOCKEY  
2024-25 SCHEDULE 

 
 
 
 
 

Date Instructional House League 

Sat, November 2, 2024 7:45am - 8:45am 8:45am - 9:45am 

Sun, November 3, 2024 7:45am - 8:45am 8:45am - 9:45am 

Sun, November 10, 2024 7:45am - 8:45am 8:45am - 9:45am 

Sat, November 16, 2024 12:00pm – 1:00pm 1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Sun, November 24, 2024 7:45am - 8:45am 8:45am - 9:45am 

Sun, December 15, 2024 1:00pm – 2:00pm 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

Sat, December 21, 2024 7:45am - 8:45am 8:45am - 9:45am 

Sat, January 11, 2025 12:30pm – 1:30pm 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Sun, January 12, 2025 12:30pm – 1:30pm 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Sun, January 19, 2025 7:45am - 8:30am 8:30am - 9:30am 

Sat, January 25, 2025 7:45am - 8:30am 8:30am - 9:30am 

Sat, February 15, 2025 12:00pm – 1:00pm 1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Sun, February 16, 2025 12:15pm – 1:15pm 1:15pm – 2:15pm 

Sun, February 23, 2025 12:15pm – 1:15pm 1:15pm – 2:15pm 
 
 

 
 


